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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4592 General Bill, By Townsend, Martin, Walker, Stille, J. Hines, Stuart and McLeod
Summary: Palmetto Fellows Scholarships, allocation to be based on academic criteria; students may use to attend any

eligible institution in State
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-143-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ALLOCATIONS
FOR CERTAIN HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP GRANTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ALLOCATIONS FOR
PALMETTO FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIPS SHALL BE ALLOCATED TO STUDENTS BASED ON ACADEMIC CRITERIA
ESTABLISHED BY THE COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THESE STUDENTS MAY
THEN USE THESE SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS TO ATTEND ANY ELIGIBLE INSTITUTION IN SOUTH CAROLINA.
01/29/02 House Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/29/02 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-12
02/06/02 House Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-37
02/06/02 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-37
02/13/02 House Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
02/14/02 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
02/19/02 House Read second time HJ-19
02/20/02 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
02/20/02 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/20/02 Senate Referred to Committee on Education SJ-8
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